
 

SCHOOL TERM DATES AND HOLIDAYS ACADEMIC YEARS 2026/2027 

 

AUTUMN TERM 

School Opens    Tuesday 1st September 2026 

Mid-term break   Monday 19th - Friday 30th October 2026 

School Closes    Friday 18th December 2026 

 

SPRING TERM 

School Opens    Monday 4th January 2027 

Mid-term break   Monday 15th February – Friday 19th February 2027 

School Closes    Friday 19th March 2027 

Easter Holidays   Monday 22nd March – Friday 2nd April 2027 

 

SUMMER TERM 

School Opens    Monday 5th April 2027 

Mid-term break   Monday 31st May - Friday 4th June 2027 

School Closes   Friday 16th July 2027

 

 

Teacher Days 

Thursday 27th August 2026 

Friday 28th August 2026 

(3 other teacher days disaggregated across the year) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Bank Holidays 

31st August 2026 

25th December 2026 

26th December 2026 

1st January 2027 

26th March 2027 

29th March 2027 

3rd May 2027 

30th Aug 2027 

 

 


